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参考図



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.0

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.072 杭高0.15m
C0-1 12.60 0.00 12.60 50.180 12.60 4.11 18.1
C0-2 20.03 0.00 20.03 52.610 7.43 2.43 18.1
C0-3 29.25 0.00 29.25 56.189 9.22 3.58 21.2
C0-4 36.16 0.00 36.16 58.977 6.91 2.79 22.0
C0-5 41.02 0.00 41.02 61.104 4.86 2.13 23.6
C0-6 48.94 0.00 48.94 64.935 7.92 3.83 25.8
C0-7 57.00 0.00 57.00 68.726 8.06 3.79 25.2
C0-8 61.69 0.00 61.69 70.471 4.69 1.75 20.4

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.1

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.019 杭高0.24m
C1-1 11.36 0.00 11.36 50.020 11.36 4.00 19.4
C1-2 20.36 0.00 20.36 53.104 9.00 3.08 18.9
C1-3 31.95 0.00 31.95 56.818 11.59 3.71 17.8
C1-4 47.35 0.00 47.35 62.130 15.40 5.31 19.0
C1-5 53.99 0.00 53.99 64.817 6.64 2.69 22.0
C1-6 66.45 0.00 66.45 69.392 12.46 4.58 20.2

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.2

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.868 杭高0.25m
C2-1 13.53 0.00 13.53 50.975 13.53 4.11 16.9
C2-2 28.71 0.00 28.71 55.511 15.18 4.54 16.6
C2-3 42.18 0.00 42.18 60.312 13.47 4.80 19.6
C2-4 54.91 0.00 54.91 65.081 12.73 4.77 20.5
C2-5 64.81 0.00 64.81 68.623 9.90 3.54 19.7
C2-6 78.99 0.00 78.99 74.016 14.18 5.39 20.8

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.3

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.340 杭高0.24m
C3-2 27.93 0.00 27.93 55.798 27.93 8.46 16.8
C3-4 40.41 0.00 40.41 59.984 12.48 4.19 18.5
C3-5 49.76 0.00 49.76 63.329 9.35 3.35 19.7
C3-6 63.59 0.00 63.59 68.449 13.83 5.12 20.3
C3-7 70.81 0.00 70.81 71.184 7.22 2.74 20.7
C3-8 79.51 0.00 79.51 74.768 8.70 3.58 22.4

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.4

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.198 杭高0.24m
C4-1 10.98 0.00 10.98 50.616 10.98 3.42 17.3
C4-2 21.66 0.00 21.66 53.978 10.68 3.36 17.5
C4-3 35.91 0.00 35.91 58.849 14.25 4.87 18.9
C4-4 45.70 0.00 45.70 62.285 9.79 3.44 19.3
C4-5 59.25 0.00 59.25 67.561 13.55 5.28 21.3
C4-6 63.96 0.00 63.96 69.261 4.71 1.70 19.8
C4-7 75.57 0.00 75.57 74.166 11.61 4.91 22.9
C4-8 82.01 0.00 82.01 76.942 6.44 2.78 23.3
C4-9 87.97 0.00 87.97 79.460 5.96 2.52 22.9

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.5

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.353 杭高0.22m
C5-1 8.78 0.00 8.78 49.949 8.78 2.60 16.5
C5-2 16.90 0.00 16.90 52.704 8.12 2.76 18.7
C5-3 25.29 0.00 25.29 55.338 8.39 2.63 17.4
C5-4 38.03 0.00 38.03 60.086 12.74 4.75 20.4
C5-7 38.98 0.00 38.98 60.418 0.95 0.33 19.3
C5-8 66.93 0.00 66.93 72.115 27.95 11.70 22.7
C5-9 79.25 0.00 79.25 77.503 12.32 5.39 23.6
C5-10 89.05 0.00 89.05 82.155 9.80 4.65 25.4
C5-11 94.87 0.00 94.87 85.153 5.82 3.00 27.3
C5-12 97.67 0.00 97.67 86.623 2.80 1.47 27.7

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.6

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.308 杭高0.26m
C6-1 10.11 0.00 10.11 50.437 10.11 3.13 17.2
C6-2 16.41 0.00 16.41 52.804 6.30 2.37 20.6
C6-3 19.53 0.00 19.53 53.350 3.12 0.55 9.9
C6-4 21.84 0.00 21.84 54.413 2.31 1.06 24.7
C6-5 29.69 0.00 29.69 57.563 7.85 3.15 21.9
C6-6 39.90 0.00 39.90 61.629 10.21 4.07 21.7
C6-7 50.68 0.00 50.68 66.489 10.78 4.86 24.3
C6-8 50.80 0.00 50.80 66.543 0.12 0.05 24.2
C6-9 62.50 0.00 62.50 72.337 11.70 5.79 26.3
C6-10 71.30 0.00 71.30 76.870 8.80 4.53 27.3
C6-11 76.31 0.00 76.31 79.454 5.01 2.58 27.3
C6-12 85.12 0.00 85.12 84.219 8.81 4.77 28.4
C6-13 97.51 0.00 97.51 91.204 12.39 6.99 29.4

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.7

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.659 杭高0.06m
C7-1 10.66 0.00 10.66 50.352 10.66 3.69 19.1
C7-2 14.84 0.00 14.84 52.230 4.18 1.88 24.2
C7-3 18.06 0.00 18.06 53.111 3.22 0.88 15.3
C7-4 28.48 0.00 28.48 57.756 10.42 4.65 24.0
C7-5 32.56 0.00 32.56 60.237 4.08 2.48 31.3
C7-6 38.65 0.00 38.65 62.827 6.09 2.59 23.0
C7-7 42.26 0.00 42.26 64.290 3.61 1.46 22.1
C7-8 47.33 0.00 47.33 67.063 5.07 2.77 28.7
C7-9 51.32 0.00 51.32 69.039 3.99 1.98 26.3
C7-10 59.85 0.00 59.85 73.435 8.53 4.40 27.3
C7-11 64.49 0.00 64.49 75.871 4.64 2.44 27.7
C7-12 76.04 0.00 76.04 81.783 11.55 5.91 27.1
C7-13 79.15 0.00 79.15 84.411 3.11 2.63 40.2
C7-14 87.77 0.00 87.77 88.645 8.62 4.23 26.2
C7-15 96.56 0.00 96.56 93.540 8.79 4.90 29.1
C7-16 103.31 0.00 103.31 97.457 6.75 3.92 30.1
C7-17 105.10 0.00 105.10 97.633 1.79 0.18 5.6

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.8

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.259 杭高0.21m
C8-1 16.38 0.00 16.38 53.060 16.38 6.80 22.5
C8-2 25.00 0.00 25.00 57.187 8.62 4.13 25.6
C8-3 38.75 0.00 38.75 63.881 13.75 6.69 26.0
C8-4 50.00 0.00 50.00 69.513 11.25 5.63 26.6
C8-5 59.18 0.00 59.18 74.179 9.18 4.67 26.9
C8-7 69.47 0.00 69.47 79.774 10.29 5.60 28.5
C8-6 77.77 0.00 77.77 84.274 8.30 4.50 28.5
C8-8 90.44 0.00 90.44 91.318 12.67 7.04 29.1
C8-9 97.98 0.00 97.98 95.362 7.54 4.04 28.2
C8-10 100.26 0.00 100.26 96.565 2.28 1.20 27.8
C8-11 101.62 0.00 101.62 96.581 1.36 0.02 0.7

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.9

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.884 杭高0.21m
C9-1 8.54 0.00 8.54 50.015 8.54 3.13 20.1
C9-2 20.11 0.00 20.11 54.865 11.57 4.85 22.7
C9-3 33.38 0.00 33.38 60.966 13.27 6.10 24.7
C9-4 40.13 0.00 40.13 64.378 6.75 3.41 26.8
C9-5 46.85 0.00 46.85 67.669 6.72 3.29 26.1
C9-6 61.22 0.00 61.22 75.051 14.37 7.38 27.2
C9-7 74.07 0.00 74.07 82.003 12.85 6.95 28.4
C9-8 83.49 0.00 83.49 87.232 9.42 5.23 29.0
C9-9 96.30 0.00 96.30 94.175 12.81 6.94 28.5
C9-10 99.92 0.00 99.92 96.088 3.62 1.91 27.9

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

傾斜
(度)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.10

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.134 杭高2.00m
C10-1 9.27 0.00 9.27 50.468 9.27 4.33 25.1
C10-2 17.93 0.00 17.93 53.457 8.66 2.99 19.0
C10-3 27.11 0.00 27.11 56.967 9.18 3.51 20.9
C10-4 32.09 0.00 32.09 59.197 4.98 2.23 24.1
C10-6 35.29 0.00 35.29 60.673 3.20 1.48 24.8
C10-5 37.71 0.00 37.71 61.752 2.42 1.08 24.0
C10-7 44.71 0.00 44.71 65.198 7.00 3.45 26.2
C10-8 52.11 0.00 52.11 68.836 7.40 3.64 26.2
C10-9 58.67 0.00 58.67 72.274 6.56 3.44 27.7
C10-10 60.70 0.00 60.70 73.356 2.03 1.08 28.1
C10-11 65.68 0.00 65.68 76.013 4.98 2.66 28.1
C10-12 70.86 0.00 70.86 78.841 5.18 2.83 28.6
C10-13 80.00 0.00 80.00 83.605 9.14 4.76 27.5
C10-14 88.66 0.00 88.66 88.092 8.66 4.49 27.4
C10-15 89.47 0.00 89.47 88.850 0.81 0.76 43.1
C10-16 95.13 0.00 95.13 91.516 5.66 2.67 25.2
C10-17 98.96 0.00 98.96 93.701 3.83 2.18 29.7
C10-18 101.05 0.00 101.05 94.772 2.09 1.07 27.1

傾斜
(度)

Δh
(ｍ)

ΔS
(ｍ)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右



路 線 名 ： 1 測 点 名 ： NO.13+7.000

測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考 測点名 測定距離 基準距離 距　　離 標　　高 備 考
NO.13+7.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.038 杭高0.15m
C14-1 3.64 0.00 3.64 52.779 3.64 0.74 11.5
C14-2 7.04 0.00 7.04 53.422 3.40 0.64 10.7
No.13+7.000_R8 8.00 0.00 8.00 53.452 0.96 0.03 1.8
C14-3 8.53 0.00 8.53 53.515 0.53 0.06 6.8
C14-4 16.10 0.00 16.10 54.818 7.57 1.30 9.8
C14-5 24.14 0.00 24.14 56.183 8.04 1.37 9.6
C14-6 28.66 0.00 28.66 57.071 4.52 0.89 11.1
C14-7 36.95 0.00 36.95 58.450 8.29 1.38 9.4
C14-8 46.55 0.00 46.55 60.121 9.60 1.67 9.9
C14-9 48.69 0.00 48.69 60.525 2.14 0.40 10.7
C14-10 55.16 0.00 55.16 61.710 6.47 1.19 10.4
C14-11 60.88 0.00 60.88 62.713 5.72 1.00 9.9
C14-12 62.36 0.00 62.36 63.051 1.48 0.34 12.9
C14-13 65.42 0.00 65.42 63.760 3.06 0.71 13.0
C14-14 68.02 0.00 68.02 64.012 2.60 0.25 5.5
C14-15 69.34 0.00 69.34 63.984 1.32 -0.03 -1.2
C14-16 70.29 0.00 70.29 64.018 0.95 0.03 2.0
C14-17 73.40 0.00 73.40 64.694 3.11 0.68 12.3
C14-18 75.57 0.00 75.57 65.319 2.17 0.63 16.1
C14-19 79.48 0.00 79.48 66.065 3.91 0.75 10.8
C14-20 82.76 0.00 82.76 66.468 3.28 0.40 7.0
C14-21 84.98 0.00 84.98 67.009 2.22 0.54 13.7
C14-22 87.09 0.00 87.09 67.509 2.11 0.50 13.3
C14-23 90.05 0.00 90.05 68.330 2.96 0.82 15.5
C14-24 104.97 0.00 104.97 71.651 14.92 3.32 12.5

傾斜
(度)

ΔS
(ｍ)

Δh
(ｍ)

横 断 測 量 計 算 簿

左 右
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